## LD8000114562

•					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
,					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
,					

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS
AUG 1 9 2009

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



400159464094

. 08/17/09--01017--006 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	ECT:	· MQ EIG	HTY ONE, LLC	
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
	,		•	
The en	ciosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			MARIA ZAVALA	
			Name of Person	
М			Q EIGHTY ONE, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
81			28 NW 17TH MANOR	
			Address	
		PL	ANTATION, FL 33322	
			City/State and Zip Code	<del>,</del>
		INFC F-mail address: (1	O@MQEITHYONE.COM to be used for future annual report notific	eation)
For fur	ther information c	concerning this matter, please c	·	
10.141		oncoming and matter, pieuse e		
		RIA ZAVALA	at (	3606617
	Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	he following amount:		
<b>₹</b> \$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			STREET/COURIE Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR MQ EITHY ONE, LLC.. (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FILED

09 AUG 17 AMII HA

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

FIRST:

The date of filing of the articles of organization was December 16, 2008.

SECOND:

The following amendment to the articles of organization was adopted by

the limited liability company:

The following shall be REMOVED as Manager of the aforementioned Limited Liability Company:

VERONICA PEREZ 8128 NW 17<sup>TH</sup> MANOR PLANTATION, FL 33322

Signed this August 13, 2009.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of person signing